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Participants on the meeting of project HarlSA in Durres, March 29, 2022.
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4 Renata Bazok 3,5&8 Bt rbazok@agr.hr
/ :‘er\
2 Darija Lemi¢ 2 ' ' f dlemic@agr.hr
Do ')QLO\M!C dlemic@agr.ht
FAZ 3 | Maja S¢epanovi¢ 3 79 / mscepanovic@agr.hr
Cooulow
4 Ivan Juran 4 / / , ijjuran@agr.hr
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5 | Sandra-Skendzic ; 8 S sskendz hr
HELENA UWRic SATARIC N:QL"(—? hvin e £ agr hr
6 Vlatka Rozman 8 e / vrozman@fazos.hr
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7 Ivana Majic¢ 2 (‘i/lM ﬂ imajic@fazos.hr
FAZOS 8 | Marija Grgi¢ 3 / = D\ mgrgic@fazos.hr
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9 Anita Liska 4 / 2\ aliska@fazos.hr
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10 Karolina Vrandeci¢ 3 /. / _ 3 kvrandecic@fazos.hr
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11 | Enrico de Lillo 88&3 9 / enrico.delillo@uniba.it
UNIBA 12 Eustachio Tarasco 3 ﬁ : § eustachio.tarasco@uniba.it
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13 Matteo Spagnuolo 3&5 _ / \' matteo.spagnuolo@uniba.it
/ h a,\/‘\/ -
14 | Vili Harizanova 288 U Y vili@au-plovdiv.bg
%15 | Hristina Yaneheva— % - christina@au-plovdiv.bg
AU 16 | Atanaska Stoeva 3&5 ¥ astoeva@au-plovdiv.bg
V)
17 Yordanka Kartalska 3 { \r@_ kartalska@gmail.com
X 18 | Miroslay Tityanoy—— 3 —_mirgslav.tityanov@sab.bg
AUA 19 | Dimitrios Tsitsigiannis 8,384 & dimtsi@aua.gr
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20 | Magdalena Cara 8,3 841 / QL_“.: magdacara@ubt.edu.al
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AUT il Shpend Shahini 5 /g, . Shpend.shahini@gmail.com
22 Skender Varaku 3 V' g skendervaraku@gmail.com
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23 | Natasha Haka 3 # & natasadukic@yahoo.com
24 | Amadeo Kola 8 (:“HE‘ )
25 | Dorjan Marku 8 ; dorjanmarku@gmail.com
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26 | llir Nicko 3&5 /i ivangjelnicko@gmail.com
7
UNIKO 27 | Gjergij Mero 2 O /‘; 4 gimero@vyahoo.com
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28 | Fehmi Xhemo 3 )}’1/\, fehmixhemo@yahoo.com
—r‘ff
29 | Besnik Skenderasi 384 8’ r besniksk@yahoo.com
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30 | Nedzad Kari¢ 8 /_;/;Z{ karic.nedzad@bih.net.ba
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31 | Mirha Diki¢ 3 2N M m.djikic@ppf.unsa.ba
._ -
UNSA 32 | Jasmin Grahié 5 . / ji.grahic@ppf.unsa.ba
..-)/"\I (-? L7
33 | Arnela Oki¢ 8 p a.okic@ppf.unsa.ba
i //( / .
34 | Saud Hamidovi¢ 3 PR / 7[/ s.hamidovic@ppf.unsa.ba
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35 | lvan Ostoji¢ 8 / S - ivan.ostojic@aptf.sum.ba
| ‘!J G, :./ _& C/’\
36 Adrijana Filipovi¢ 5 # /7 ka”c V 7 adrijana.filipovic@aptf.sum.ba
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SVEMO 37 Mladen Zovko 384 i mladen.zovko@aptf.sum.ba
4": (CL-‘.-'-P{;?[{ g
38 Ana Mandi¢ 3 / / f ana.mandic@aptf.sum.ba
AL\:" [ Hetlr C
39 Jurica Primorac 2 - '—Q Jurica.primorac@aptf.sum.ba
40 Dragana Bozi¢ 8 )? dbozic@agrif.bg.ac.rs
(» a/v-;q_ﬁ.??‘
41 Natasa Duduk 3 .1/1( />£ natasadukic@yahoo.com
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uB 42 | Marija Konstadinovi¢ 8 / i marija.kostadinovic@rect.bg.ac.rs
/-{’L/,f:;a,,/(_gv(ﬁ o 4\
43 Milos$ Bojicic 8 / ¥ milos.bojicic@rect.bg.ac.rs.
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44 Olivera Petrovic — Obradovié¢ 2 i’;zl ;l ,L/k/Q/\ petrovic@agrif.bg.ac.rs
45 Aleksandra Konjevi¢ 8&5 . sashak@polj.uns.ac.rs
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46 Sanja Lazi¢ 2 : ( sanjal@polj.uns.ac.rs
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47 | Aleksandra Ignjatinovié-Cupina 3 v 2 cupinas@polj.uns.ac.rs
| G W R S
48 Bojan Konstantinovic 4 0o —~ bojank@polj.uns.ac.rs
1 S

49 | Nedeljko Latinovic¢ 8 / 'A{(z-\- nlatin@ucg.ac.me
/4L |
UoM 50 Sanja Radonijic¢ 2 CM:’P@?S“’L“\;S{ sanja_radonjic@t-com.me

51 | Zeljko Ja¢imovi¢ 4 T ~ / zeljkoj@ucg.ac.me
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